Polyfolio Zipper bag Thickness (105 um)
Code Size (in mm) pcs/pack
(W) (L) Bag Colour Zipper Colour
ZF105255180 255 x 180 Clear Blue/ Red/ Green/ Orange 25
ZF105325230 325 x 230 Clear Blue/ Red 25
ZF125355255 355 x 255 Clear Blue/ Red
ZF105370255 370 x 255 Clear Blue/ Red 25
ZF105405255 405 x 255 Clear Blue/ Red 25
ZF105485340 485 x 340 Clear Blue/ Red 25
Polyfolio Zipper bag With Carrier Handle
(W) (L) Bag Colour Zipper Colour
ZFH105205255 205 x 255 Clear Blue/ Red 25
ZFH105255420 255 x 420 Clear Red 25
ZFH105340340 340 x 340 Clear Green/ Orange/ Red/ Yellow 25
ZFH105350340 350 x 340 Clear Blue/ Red 25
ZFH105370255 370 x 255 Clear Blue/ Red 25
ZFH105405255 405 x 255 Clear Blue/ Red 25
ZFH105485340 485 x 340 Clear Blue 25
Tinted Polyfolio Zipper bag
(W) (L) Bag Colour Zipper Colour
ZF105370255TintB2747 370 x 255 Blue Blue 25
ZF105370255TintG329 370 x 255 Green Green 25
ZF105370255TintLG315 370 x 255 Light Green Light Green 25
ZF105370255TintP274 370 x 255 Purple Purple 25
ZF105370255TintPink233 370 x 255 Pink Pink 25
MELBOURNE VIC 3020
Phone: (03) 9356 9081
e-mail: info@protix.com.au
PROTIX (AUST) PTY. LTD.
31 DAVIES AVE
NORTH SUNSHINE